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OBCANIAA Regional Championship 3A Set/Rise - 5/8/2017 to 5/12/2017

3A NIAA Regional Championships  Set/Rise, Sanction #: 017-168
Buchanan Natatorium

Results
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time
ABCHS1 1:47.90

26.92 30.71 23.5126.76
AVGVL2 2:08.44

34.55 37.23 27.3729.29
AADEL3 2:09.86

31.37 48.26 27.0123.22
ASECT4 2:16.65

35.46 38.86 28.8133.52
AWSTN5 2:24.09

37.07 41.66 28.3237.04
AMOPA6 2:28.54

38.75 42.90 31.2735.62
ASRMT7 2:29.73

39.90 40.50 32.7436.59
ADPST8 2:33.74

43.56 36.51 37.5336.14
ADLSL9 2:44.62

39.71 46.33 30.1248.46
AMJVE10 2:55.96

25.4052.90

#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABCHS1 1:40.70
27.97 26.49 22.3623.88

ACHYN2 1:55.14
30.78 31.62 25.0527.69

ADLSL3 2:01.70
32.24 32.81 27.1229.53

AWSTN4 2:10.33
39.19 30.62 1:00.52

ASRMT5 2:11.76
33.54 37.34 28.3432.54

AMJVE6 2:18.15
37.94 41.51 31.5227.18

ASECT--- DQ
30.67 29.77 25.2128.70

#3  Girls 200 Yard Free
3A2:55.52

Meet Qualifying:  2:55.52
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSGebhart, Mandy1 1:50.18 3A

25.72 27.85 28.2228.39
BCHSPouch, Rose2 2:00.93 3A

27.33 30.70 31.7231.18
BCHSSelinger, Audrey3 2:09.21 3A

29.42 32.34 33.8033.65
BCHSMiller, Gwynneth4 2:18.73 3A

32.56 35.45 35.1935.53
DPSTMartinez, Jennifer5 2:36.45 3A

34.25 38.00 42.2341.97

CHPLAbusada, Christina6 2:39.80 3A
34.82 39.76 42.6842.54

ADELKermani, Bianca7 2:40.38 3A
1:16.04 42.96 41.38

MJVEJohnson, Cheyanne8 2:45.41 3A
38.20 42.37 1:24.84

Consolations
MOPALeavitt, Hannah9 2:47.87 3A

37.74 45.20 38.3846.55
SECTVan Meter, Riley10 2:53.84 3A

38.59 2:15.31
MJVETodd, Morgan11 2:54.82 3A

37.89 44.94 45.0346.96
MJVEVasquez, Selena12 3:29.66

44.42 53.07 56.1356.04

#3  Girls 200 Yard Free
3A2:55.52

Meet Qualifying:  2:55.52
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSGebhart, Mandy1 1:55.65 q3A

27.26 29.32 29.3129.76
BCHSPouch, Rose2 1:56.37 q3A
BCHSSelinger, Audrey3 2:15.98 q3A
BCHSMiller, Gwynneth4 2:26.72 q3A

33.42 38.02 36.9938.29
DPSTMartinez, Jennifer5 2:33.54 q3A
ADELKermani, Bianca6 2:42.11 q3A
CHPLAbusada, Christina7 2:43.51 q3A

34.96 40.67 44.4843.40
MJVEJohnson, Cheyanne8 2:49.95 q3A

36.74 41.89 46.2045.12
MOPALeavitt, Hannah9 2:53.88 q3A
MJVETodd, Morgan10 2:54.34 q3A
ADELMcKenzie, Annelis11 2:54.38 q3A

36.99 44.83 45.1847.38
SECTVan Meter, Riley12 3:03.06 q
MJVEVasquez, Selena13 3:35.38 q

44.15 52.05 1:59.18

#4  Boys 200 Yard Free
3A2:37.99

Meet Qualifying:  2:37.99
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSKlouse, Braden1 1:47.89 3A

25.70 27.39 27.3127.49
DPSTMirzazadeh, Siavas2 1:49.02 3A

25.43 27.82 27.6428.13
CHYN 16Nartker, Aidan3 1:54.84 3A

26.02 29.34 29.6529.83
CHPL 16Alvarez, Daniel4 1:56.00 3A

27.00 29.35 29.5630.09

ADEL 16Ferber, Noah5 2:00.35 3A
26.78 29.30 33.0531.22

BCHSLarson, Chandler6 2:04.80 3A
27.85 31.21 32.3633.38

MOPAHolmes, Tyler7 2:06.16 3A
27.12 30.75 34.4933.80

SECTWilson, Sam8 2:07.91 3A
27.11 30.75 36.1333.92

Consolations
VGVLOgden, Keaton9 2:17.59 3A

28.91 35.37 36.2337.08
SRMTIngram-Estantes, A10 2:18.84 3A

31.24 35.06 34.5138.03
VGVLWilson, Dylan11 2:19.97 3A

31.29 35.70 35.6137.37
SECTTyler, Jacob12 2:23.72 3A

31.71 36.54 37.1138.36
BCHSDeml, Benson13 2:29.76 3A

32.93 37.73 38.9740.13
MOPALyon, Mitchell14 2:30.47 3A

30.64 37.51 40.7141.61
MJVE 16Ortiz, Jacob15 2:30.68 3A

30.95 36.02 42.8740.84
MOPABradshaw, Isaac16 2:30.90 3A

41.2941.48

#4  Boys 200 Yard Free
3A2:37.99

Meet Qualifying:  2:37.99
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
DPSTMirzazadeh, Siavas1 1:51.94 q3A

26.30 28.26 28.4528.93
BCHSKlouse, Braden2 1:53.04 q3A

25.49 28.99 29.1029.46
CHYN 16Nartker, Aidan3 1:57.60 q3A

26.88 30.59 30.3829.75
ADEL 16Ferber, Noah4 2:00.49 q3A

27.42 30.06 31.2031.81
CHPL 16Alvarez, Daniel5 2:01.10 q3A

27.60 30.02 31.4232.06
SECTWilson, Sam6 2:06.82 q3A

26.95 30.75 35.0334.09
MOPAHolmes, Tyler7 2:07.43 q3A

27.89 32.23 33.7733.54
BCHSLarson, Chandler8 2:07.93 q3A

29.03 32.77 32.1733.96
ADELKhavkin, Benjamin9 2:08.85 q3A

28.90 32.66 33.9033.39
VGVLOgden, Keaton10 2:16.72 q3A

29.08 32.91 37.8836.85
SRMTIngram-Estantes, A11 2:20.68 q3A

32.45 36.49 34.9336.81
MJVE 16Ortiz, Jacob12 2:25.27 q3A

31.17 34.66 40.2739.17
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OBCANIAA Regional Championship 3A Set/Rise - 5/8/2017 to 5/12/2017

3A NIAA Regional Championships  Set/Rise, Sanction #: 017-168
Buchanan Natatorium

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 200 Yard Free)

VGVLWilson, Dylan13 2:25.81 q3A
SECTTyler, Jacob14 2:26.12 q3A

32.05 37.80 37.9438.33
BCHSDeml, Benson15 2:26.28 q3A

33.64 38.13 37.1137.40
MOPABradshaw, Isaac16 2:30.66 q3A

31.66 37.20 41.0740.73
MOPALyon, Mitchell17 2:31.73 3A

31.68 38.38 41.2740.40
SECTMains, Darin18 2:31.95 3A

32.91 38.35 1:20.69
SECTCasella, Chazz19 2:32.91 3A

33.03 38.21 39.4342.24
WSTNMercado, Sergio20 2:33.08 3A

31.92 37.84 1:23.32
BCHSCox, Ladd21 2:35.85 3A

32.97 37.65 43.9441.29

#5  Girls 200 Yard IM
3A3:36.43

Meet Qualifying:  3:36.43
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSLloyd, Montana1 2:04.95 3A

26.82 30.24 29.5238.37
BCHSSauerbrei, Abby2 2:08.03 3A

27.78 31.22 30.0738.96
BCHSGarcia, Aimee3 2:10.04 3A

28.84 34.20 30.2036.80
BCHSHvinden, Mackenz4 2:27.40 3A

31.32 37.81 35.9742.30
WSTNSayegh, Hasmig5 3:08.91 3A

40.35 49.32 43.6355.61
SECTRodriguez, Demi6 3:13.26 3A

47.90 47.97 46.0151.38
CHPLMoya, Mara7 3:20.94 3A

36.37 51.70 51.231:01.64
SECTWalker, Sierra--- DFS

Consolations
DLSLRobels, Julie9 3:13.03 3A

44.61 49.75 43.4855.19
WSTNOrtiz, Emely10 3:20.93 3A

38.12 52.91 49.731:00.17
WSTN 15Ramirez, Isaura11 3:21.07 3A

42.52 57.30 45.8655.39
WSTNHernandez, Divine12 3:24.55 3A

44.73 54.45 47.2458.13
DLSL 16Surratt, Jurnee13 3:25.80 3A

45.73 54.75 49.6055.72
MJVEHennig, Mariah14 3:38.43

49.29 56.17 50.871:02.10
SECTYap, Caren15 3:40.20

50.17 59.67 55.1055.26

SECTPalbaum, Macy16 3:41.49
48.80 1:02.21 53.5156.97

#5  Girls 200 Yard IM
3A3:36.43

Meet Qualifying:  3:36.43
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSLloyd, Montana1 2:11.03 q3A

28.17 31.56 31.2440.06
BCHSSauerbrei, Abby2 2:11.40 q3A

28.51 32.26 30.7839.85
BCHSGarcia, Aimee3 2:14.48 q3A

29.54 35.26 31.4938.19
BCHSHvinden, Mackenz4 2:33.04 q3A

33.25 40.01 36.3543.43
WSTNSayegh, Hasmig5 3:17.35 q3A

41.67 54.09 42.9958.60
SECTRodriguez, Demi6 3:18.19 q3A

49.82 52.65 45.9149.81
CHPLMoya, Mara7 3:19.57 q3A

38.50 52.64 50.6057.83
SECTWalker, Sierra8 3:21.18 q3A

41.35 55.05 43.521:01.26
WSTNOrtiz, Emely9 3:21.77 q3A

39.49 50.20 1:52.08
DLSLRobels, Julie10 3:22.29 q3A

44.55 51.39 1:46.35
WSTN 15Ramirez, Isaura11 3:22.39 q3A

43.55 56.85 47.6054.39
WSTNHernandez, Divine12 3:24.32 q3A

44.33 55.76 47.7756.46
DLSL 16Surratt, Jurnee13 3:29.69 q3A

45.83 52.57 50.821:00.47
SECTPalbaum, Macy14 3:30.97 q3A

44.94 1:01.55 51.8552.63
MJVEHennig, Mariah15 3:37.85 q

49.88 58.64 49.281:00.05
SECTYap, Caren16 3:46.05 q

53.99 59.28 55.1957.59

#6  Boys 200 Yard IM
3A3:12.39

Meet Qualifying:  3:12.39
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSPouch, AJ1 1:54.60 3A

24.70 29.42 28.3432.14
CHPL 17Mirjanian, Adam2 2:06.52 3A

26.88 33.31 30.3236.01
CHYN 16Titman, Luke3 2:12.28 3A

27.44 33.80 31.2239.82
SECTAvalos, Anthony4 2:33.60 3A

30.89 41.40 34.6946.62

MOPALamping, Zane5 2:42.94 3A
30.81 46.67 37.5647.90

VGVLRivera, Hiram6 2:43.91 3A
30.86 42.92 39.1650.97

SECTValer, Vincent7 2:50.03 3A
33.23 42.50 41.6052.70

DPSTMartinez, Jaime--- DFS
Consolations

SECTSardina - Perez, Da9 3:01.68 3A
43.5448.62

SECTCuster, Chris10 3:13.59
38.94 50.76 44.9458.95

#6  Boys 200 Yard IM
3A3:12.39

Meet Qualifying:  3:12.39
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSPouch, AJ1 1:56.44 q3A

25.03 30.19 28.7032.52
CHPL 17Mirjanian, Adam2 2:05.86 q3A

26.78 34.06 28.7336.29
CHYN 16Titman, Luke3 2:15.09 q3A

27.10 34.39 31.6341.97
SECTAvalos, Anthony4 2:32.29 q3A

30.84 40.70 34.5946.16
DPSTMartinez, Jaime5 2:38.30 q3A

30.65 39.93 1:27.72
MOPALamping, Zane6 2:45.62 q3A

31.93 45.93 38.3649.40
VGVLRivera, Hiram7 2:45.79 q3A

30.97 45.10 39.6850.04
SECTValer, Vincent8 2:48.70 q3A

33.68 43.76 40.1751.09
SECTSardina - Perez, Da9 2:58.53 q3A

35.68 53.53 40.3149.01
SECTCuster, Chris10 3:06.23 q3A

38.56 49.23 44.3354.11
WSTNRamirez, Jose--- DQ

35.85 51.38 39.2150.56

#7  Girls 50 Yard Free
3A32.94

Meet Qualifying:  32.94
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSEstes, Sarah1 25.54 3A
ADEL 16Mulligan, Nicole*2 27.52 3A
VGVLWaite, Taylor*2 27.52 3A
BCHSWood, Ashleigh4 28.25 3A
BCHSPappas, Tegan5 28.84 3A
WSTNMcCoy, Tiffany6 28.87 3A
BCHSSpinkelink, Tara7 29.15 3A
SECTMowery, Natalie8 29.94 3A
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3A NIAA Regional Championships  Set/Rise, Sanction #: 017-168
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Results
Consolations ...   (#7  Girls 50 Yard Free)
Consolations

SECTRenner, Elle9 29.83 3A
SRMTMeyer, Alex10 31.09 3A
VGVLQuinones, Aileen11 31.18 3A
MOPAHolmes, Jaci12 31.44 3A
CHPLSimmonds, Lana13 31.91 3A
ADELGraves, Ariel14 33.04
SECTDuvall, Alexia15 33.08
CHPLHernandez, Gabby16 33.18

#7  Girls 50 Yard Free
3A32.94

Meet Qualifying:  32.94
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSEstes, Sarah1 27.34 q3A
VGVLWaite, Taylor2 28.21 q3A
ADEL 16Mulligan, Nicole3 28.29 q3A
BCHSWood, Ashleigh4 28.35 q3A
WSTNMcCoy, Tiffany5 29.00 q3A
BCHSPappas, Tegan6 29.27 q3A
BCHSSpinkelink, Tara7 29.30 q3A
SECTMowery, Natalie8 30.13 q3A
SECTRenner, Elle9 30.47 q3A
MOPAHolmes, Jaci10 30.86 q3A
VGVLQuinones, Aileen11 30.99 q3A
SRMTMeyer, Alex*12 32.26 q3A
CHPLSimmonds, Lana*12 32.26 q3A
CHPLHernandez, Gabby14 32.71 q3A
SECTDuvall, Alexia15 33.13 q
ADELGraves, Ariel16 33.82 q
ADELStidham, Allison17 33.90
CHYNLopez Ruiz, Khayl18 35.82
DLSL 15Torres, Paloma19 38.52

#8  Boys 50 Yard Free
3A28.09

Meet Qualifying:  28.09
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSPendleton, Clayton1 22.99 3A
SECTNguyen, James2 24.12 3A
BCHSMissel, Ben3 24.15 3A
VGVLAndrew, Memmott4 24.24 3A
BCHSPappas, Andre5 24.53 3A
ADELShmuelevich, Alex6 25.28 3A
ADELSefia, Alex7 26.36 3A
DPSTHernandez, Robert8 26.84 3A

Consolations
BCHSLeavitt, Robbie9 25.93 3A
VGVLMemmott, Jared10 26.51 3A
DLSL 14Bagrensky, Alexan11 26.62 3A

SECTNguyen, Michael12 27.17 3A
VGVLKeith, Rushton13 27.80 3A
VGVLAlec, Brandes14 28.27
CHYN 17Escobar, Luis A15 28.32
DLSLWilliam, Christoph16 28.33

#8  Boys 50 Yard Free
3A28.09

Meet Qualifying:  28.09
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSPendleton, Clayton1 23.71 q3A
SECTNguyen, James2 24.50 q3A
VGVLAndrew, Memmott3 24.95 q3A
BCHSMissel, Ben4 25.08 q3A
BCHSPappas, Andre5 25.31 q3A
ADELShmuelevich, Alex6 25.78 q3A
ADELSefia, Alex7 26.07 q3A
DPSTHernandez, Robert8 26.63 q3A
DLSL 14Bagrensky, Alexan9 26.98 q3A
BCHSLeavitt, Robbie10 27.04 q3A
SECTNguyen, Michael11 27.08 q3A
VGVLMemmott, Jared12 27.51 q3A
VGVLKeith, Rushton13 27.60 q3A
DLSLWilliam, Christoph14 27.79 q3A
CHYN 17Escobar, Luis A15 28.35 q
VGVLAlec, Brandes16 29.08 q
ADELBega, Liddor17 29.44
SRMTHerrera, Alexander18 29.79
DLSLMunoz, Richard19 30.48
DLSL 15Gomez, Fernando20 32.10
SECTDenninger, David21 34.28
SECTEstrada, Jorge22 35.35

#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving
Age Name         TeamFinals Score

SECTRenner, Elle1 464.30
VGVLBryant, Dylan2 238.25
VGVLDeLeon, Elizabeth3 221.40
VGVLStiner, Shandi4 191.45

#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving
Age Name         TeamFinals Score

VGVLColmenero, Oscar1 255.75
CHYN 17Reed, Aaron2 217.50
VGVLVogel, David3 209.90

#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly
3A1:46.11

Meet Qualifying:  1:46.11
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSPouch, Rose1 59.66 3A

27.42 32.24
BCHSSelinger, Audrey2 1:05.53 3A

ADELAizenberg, Leemor3 1:06.46 3A
30.34 36.12

VGVLGraves, Kallie4 1:09.34 3A
31.34 38.00

BCHSJohnson, Megan5 1:10.09 3A
32.05 38.04

BCHSPorter, Jillian6 1:15.28 3A
34.66 40.62

DPSTMartinez, Jennifer7 1:17.76 3A
35.67 42.09

SECTMowery, Natalie8 1:19.82 3A
36.10 43.72

Consolations
WSTNGarcia, Shylee9 1:24.54 3A

37.36 47.18
WSTNOrtiz, Emely10 1:29.90 3A

40.43 49.47
WSTNMoctezuma, Mirna11 1:32.52 3A

41.67 50.85
CHPLMoya, Mara12 1:38.68 3A

45.73 52.95
WSTNSayegh, Hasmig13 1:41.23 3A
SECTBrokaw, Cheyenne14 1:46.63

45.68 1:00.95
SECTVan Meter, Riley--- DQ
SECTWalker, Sierra--- DFS

#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly
3A1:46.11

Meet Qualifying:  1:46.11
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSPouch, Rose1 1:00.38 q3A

28.28 32.10
ADELAizenberg, Leemor2 1:08.26 q3A

31.61 36.65
BCHSSelinger, Audrey3 1:08.31 q3A

31.20 37.11
VGVLGraves, Kallie4 1:10.85 q3A

33.89 36.96
BCHSJohnson, Megan5 1:10.95 q3A

32.81 38.14
BCHSPorter, Jillian6 1:16.97 q3A

35.60 41.37
DPSTMartinez, Jennifer7 1:19.32 q3A

37.11 42.21
SECTMowery, Natalie8 1:24.79 q3A
WSTNOrtiz, Emely9 1:27.59 q3A
WSTNMoctezuma, Mirna10 1:30.87 q3A
WSTNSayegh, Hasmig11 1:32.32 q3A
CHPLMoya, Mara12 1:32.51 q3A

42.21 50.30
WSTNGarcia, Shylee13 1:32.57 q3A

42.33 50.24
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

SECTWalker, Sierra14 1:38.39 q3A
41.24 57.15

SECTBrokaw, Cheyenne15 1:39.15 q3A
SECTVan Meter, Riley16 1:50.90 q

47.79 1:03.11
DLSL 16Villalobos, Melani17 1:59.63

#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly
3A1:28.92

Meet Qualifying:  1:28.92
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSCuevas, Paco1 52.65 3A

24.39 28.26
DPSTMirzazadeh, Siavas2 56.13 3A

26.07 30.06
CHPL 16Alvarez, Daniel3 58.35 3A

27.84 30.51
CHPL 18Ruiz, Jesus4 1:00.64 3A

27.41 33.23
DLSL 16Hernandez, Daniel5 1:07.73 3A

31.32 36.41
CHPL 17Varela, Victor6 1:07.75 3A

30.74 37.01
WSTNMorales, Harold7 1:13.12 3A

31.69 41.43
SECTValer, Vincent8 1:13.69 3A

33.58 40.11
Consolations

BCHSHerrera, CJ9 1:14.76 3A
WSTNRamirez, Jose10 1:17.12 3A

35.84 41.28
WSTN 18Gomez, Sebastian11 1:19.40 3A

34.96 44.44
SECTLarivee, Raymond12 1:19.70 3A

36.72 42.98
BCHSJones, Jacob13 1:21.42 3A

36.59 44.83
SECTCuster, Chris14 1:27.82 3A

40.14 47.68
SECTCasella, Chazz--- DFS

#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly
3A1:28.92

Meet Qualifying:  1:28.92
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSCuevas, Paco1 54.22 q3A

54.40
DPSTMirzazadeh, Siavas2 56.86 q3A

26.19 30.67
CHPL 16Alvarez, Daniel3 1:00.46 q3A

28.50 31.96

CHPL 18Ruiz, Jesus4 1:02.56 q3A
28.51 34.05

DLSL 16Hernandez, Daniel5 1:10.34 q3A
31.07 39.27

CHPL 17Varela, Victor6 1:10.97 q3A
32.22 38.75

WSTNMorales, Harold7 1:11.30 q3A
32.41 38.89

SECTValer, Vincent8 1:14.39 q3A
33.39 41.00

BCHSHerrera, CJ9 1:14.98 q3A
WSTNRamirez, Jose10 1:17.63 q3A

36.04 41.59
SECTLarivee, Raymond11 1:17.92 q3A

34.81 43.11
BCHSJones, Jacob12 1:21.37 q3A

36.99 44.38
SECTCuster, Chris13 1:27.86 q3A

40.37 47.49
WSTN 18Gomez, Sebastian14 1:28.49 q3A

35.24 53.25
SECTCasella, Chazz15 1:29.27 q

38.79 50.48
SRMTPerez, Jose--- DQ

47.78 57.14

#13  Girls 100 Yard Free
3A1:16.56

Meet Qualifying:  1:16.56
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSSauerbrei, Abby1 54.08 3A

25.86 28.22
BCHSThomas, Quinci2 56.13 3A

27.10 29.03
CHYN 17Clark, Tallyn3 1:00.23 3A

28.85 31.38
BCHSMiller, Gwynneth4 1:02.45 3A

31.02 31.43
BCHSWood, Ashleigh5 1:03.01 3A

29.86 33.15
ADELAizenberg, Leemor6 1:03.61 3A

30.57 33.04
WSTNMcCoy, Tiffany7 1:06.34 3A

31.93 34.41
CHPLHernandez, Gabby8 1:12.16 3A

34.23 37.93
Consolations

VGVLQuinones, Aileen9 1:09.99 3A
32.04 37.95

SRMTMedina, Johana10 1:13.39 3A
35.38 38.01

CHPLSimmonds, Lana11 1:13.77 3A
36.20 37.57

SECTGamatero, Jessica12 1:16.03 3A
34.82 41.21

MOPAWalker, Emma13 1:17.70
37.43 40.27

MOPAHeiselbetz, Hailee14 1:17.84
36.42 41.42

MJVETodd, Morgan15 1:18.66
37.14 41.52

SECTBrokaw, Cheyenne16 1:20.53
38.51 42.02

#13  Girls 100 Yard Free
3A1:16.56

Meet Qualifying:  1:16.56
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSSauerbrei, Abby1 54.88 q3A

26.65 28.23
BCHSThomas, Quinci2 57.80 q3A

27.59 30.21
CHYN 17Clark, Tallyn3 1:02.07 q3A

29.35 32.72
BCHSWood, Ashleigh4 1:02.96 q3A

30.48 32.48
ADELAizenberg, Leemor5 1:03.78 q3A

30.40 33.38
BCHSMiller, Gwynneth6 1:05.33 q3A

31.88 33.45
WSTNMcCoy, Tiffany7 1:07.38 q3A

31.38 36.00
CHPLHernandez, Gabby8 1:12.46 q3A

36.02 36.44
VGVLQuinones, Aileen9 1:12.88 q3A

32.78 40.10
CHPLSimmonds, Lana10 1:12.89 q3A

34.93 37.96
SRMTMedina, Johana11 1:15.21 q3A

36.52 38.69
SECTGamatero, Jessica12 1:15.99 q3A

34.75 41.24
MOPAWalker, Emma13 1:17.06 q

35.63 41.43
SECTBrokaw, Cheyenne14 1:17.71 q

37.50 40.21
ADELMcKenzie, Annelis15 1:18.64 q

35.90 42.74
MJVETodd, Morgan16 1:20.29 q

35.84 44.45
MOPAHeiselbetz, Hailee17 1:20.66

34.90 45.76
DPSTMeza, Denisse18 1:32.00

41.11 50.89
SECTCalhoun, Kaitlyn--- DFS
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OBCANIAA Regional Championship 3A Set/Rise - 5/8/2017 to 5/12/2017

3A NIAA Regional Championships  Set/Rise, Sanction #: 017-168
Buchanan Natatorium

Results
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

3A1:06.83
Meet Qualifying:  1:06.83

Age Name         Team Finals Time
Championships

BCHSKlouse, Braden1 49.08 3A
23.85 25.23

BCHSPendleton, Clayton2 51.04 3A
24.45 26.59

MJVEClaiborne, Mason3 52.14 3A
24.81 27.33

CHYN 16Nartker, Aidan4 52.35 3A
25.50 26.85

ADEL 16Ferber, Noah5 53.37 3A
25.51 27.86

VGVLAndrew, Memmott6 54.30 3A
26.28 28.02

BCHSMissel, Ben7 54.99 3A
26.29 28.70

BCHSPappas, Andre8 56.15 3A
26.42 29.73

Consolations
CHYN 15Floyd, Joshua9 56.78 3A

27.88 28.90
VGVLOgden, Keaton10 1:01.63 3A

29.59 32.04
DPSTHernandez, Robert11 1:02.45 3A

29.40 33.05
VGVLMemmott, Jared12 1:03.85 3A

30.15 33.70
MJVE 16Ortiz, Jacob13 1:05.25 3A

31.04 34.21
VGVLKeith, Rushton14 1:05.70 3A
DPSTEspinoza, Paris15 1:07.55

32.16 35.39
WSTNMercado, Sergio16 1:09.21

32.88 36.33

#14  Boys 100 Yard Free
3A1:06.83

Meet Qualifying:  1:06.83
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSKlouse, Braden1 50.04 q3A
BCHSPendleton, Clayton2 52.13 q3A

25.43 26.70
MJVEClaiborne, Mason3 52.22 q3A
CHYN 16Nartker, Aidan4 52.25 q3A

25.17 27.08
ADEL 16Ferber, Noah5 53.87 q3A

25.57 28.30
VGVLAndrew, Memmott6 55.80 q3A

26.70 29.10
BCHSPappas, Andre7 56.92 q3A

27.15 29.77

BCHSMissel, Ben8 57.39 q3A
27.03 30.36

CHYN 15Floyd, Joshua9 57.61 q3A
27.83 29.78

VGVLOgden, Keaton10 1:00.26 q3A
28.43 31.83

VGVLMemmott, Jared11 1:00.50 q3A
28.35 32.15

DPSTHernandez, Robert12 1:00.89 q3A
29.32 31.57

DLSL 16Hernandez, Daniel13 1:00.94 q3A
28.70 32.24

VGVLKeith, Rushton14 1:04.16 q3A
29.02 35.14

MJVE 16Ortiz, Jacob15 1:05.11 q3A
31.07 34.04

WSTNMercado, Sergio16 1:05.69 q3A
30.89 34.80

DPSTEspinoza, Paris17 1:05.91 3A
30.73 35.18

SECTSanchez, Sergio18 1:07.31
31.19 36.12

DLSLWilliam, Christoph19 1:07.45
29.99 37.46

MOPABradshaw, Isaac20 1:07.59
31.45 36.14

SECTLarivee, Raymond21 1:07.69
32.04 35.65

MOPALyon, Mitchell22 1:08.41
31.63 36.78

DLSL 15Gomez, Fernando23 1:08.95
32.59 36.36

SECTLaBlanc, Jason24 1:09.82
32.00 37.82

SECTNeiman, Eithan25 1:11.60
33.44 38.16

DPSTPalomino, Ramiel26 1:18.45

#15  Girls 500 Yard Free
3A8:15.75

Meet Qualifying:  8:15.75
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSGebhart, Mandy1 4:56.43 3A

26.36 28.88 29.9529.45
29.74 29.91 30.36 30.81
30.86 30.11

BCHSFreiburger, Annika2 5:23.27 3A
29.24 31.64 32.9632.51
33.21 32.80 33.28 32.87
32.88 31.88

BCHSStebbens, Alexis3 5:48.76 3A
30.03 32.96 35.2934.21
35.51 35.59 35.78 36.79
37.01 35.59

DPSTSnavely, Anna4 5:50.24 3A
31.01 34.64 35.4735.33
35.66 35.64 35.60 35.73
36.28 34.88

BCHSJohnson, Megan5 6:17.64 3A
31.34 34.26 37.1536.09
38.73 40.66 40.32 40.18
40.36 38.55

ADELKermani, Bianca6 7:26.21 3A
37.68 43.09 44.35

47.36 47.49 47.72
46.27 39.53

CHPLAbusada, Christina7 7:33.28 3A
37.76 43.87 47.2945.00
48.37 47.18 48.29 45.95
45.39 44.18

SECTPerez, Veronica8 7:47.24 3A
37.38 43.30 48.0145.35
49.46 49.02 48.62 50.25
48.84 47.01

Consolations
MJVEJohnson, Cheyanne9 7:28.39 3A
CHPLTerry, Rebekah10 8:25.93

41.17 48.60 52.4251.21
52.46 52.61 52.67 52.57
52.94 49.28

#15  Girls 500 Yard Free
3A8:15.75

Meet Qualifying:  8:15.75
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSGebhart, Mandy1 5:05.77 q3A

28.31 30.51 30.9830.84
30.66 31.12 30.88 30.89
31.17 30.41

BCHSFreiburger, Annika2 5:32.03 q3A
29.91 32.41 33.6233.34
33.86 33.95 34.19 33.88
33.93 32.94

DPSTSnavely, Anna3 6:01.36 q3A
31.96 36.28 36.4937.47
36.63 36.80 37.01 36.71
36.26 35.75

BCHSStebbens, Alexis4 6:04.50 q3A
31.56 35.01 36.9736.35
37.64 37.87 37.44 38.09
37.07 36.50

BCHSJohnson, Megan5 6:28.74 q3A
32.19 35.31 39.1837.21
39.67 40.87 41.56 42.31
41.89 38.55
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OBCANIAA Regional Championship 3A Set/Rise - 5/8/2017 to 5/12/2017

3A NIAA Regional Championships  Set/Rise, Sanction #: 017-168
Buchanan Natatorium

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#15  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SECTPerez, Veronica6 7:27.79 q3A
37.41 42.56 45.6845.93
46.22 45.93 46.84 47.49
48.13 41.60

CHPLAbusada, Christina7 7:32.37 q3A
37.32 43.36 46.5145.31
46.81 47.29 47.01 47.06
46.77 44.93

ADELKermani, Bianca8 7:33.56 q3A
36.99 1:29.31
47.31 48.33 48.13 48.21
45.87 42.11

MJVEJohnson, Cheyanne9 7:53.97 q3A
37.97 42.08 48.6046.11

45.80
CHPLTerry, Rebekah10 8:29.67 q

41.10 48.10 53.0350.46
53.23 54.11 52.80 54.30
53.32 49.22

#16  Boys 500 Yard Free
3A7:34.42

Meet Qualifying:  7:34.42
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSCuevas, Paco1 4:57.45 3A

25.66 28.50 30.1829.82
30.57 31.03 31.01 31.50
30.62 28.56

SECTFarr, Durand2 5:57.53 3A
28.60 32.22 36.7435.47
37.86 37.84 38.08 38.52
38.01 34.19

SECTAvalos, Anthony3 6:30.96 3A
31.68 35.95 40.1137.05
40.54 41.13 41.27 41.65
41.32 40.26

SECTTyler, Jacob4 6:38.45 3A
32.58 38.20 40.9239.87
41.41 41.23 42.47 42.09
42.07 37.61

BCHSDeml, Benson5 6:46.28 3A
34.26 38.59 42.2940.30
42.27 42.85 42.80 41.93
42.21 38.78

SECTMains, Darin6 7:03.74 3A
34.24 40.32 44.1243.06
44.74 44.56 45.11 45.37
43.27 38.95

BCHSPendleton, Ty7 7:15.06 3A
37.18 41.85 45.1343.40
44.96 45.70 46.06 45.44
44.42 40.92

CHYNFalsey, Nicholas8 7:56.43
36.23 43.61 49.2848.28
50.62 48.84 51.59 50.49
50.76 46.73

#16  Boys 500 Yard Free
3A7:34.42

Meet Qualifying:  7:34.42
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSCuevas, Paco1 5:05.58 q3A

55.94 30.54 31.6931.33
31.79 31.44 31.73 31.70
29.70

SECTFarr, Durand2 5:55.36 q3A
29.45 31.71 35.4534.24
37.22 38.19 37.06 38.10
37.98 35.96

SECTAvalos, Anthony3 6:15.01 q3A
31.05 35.15 37.9237.31
38.81 37.56 40.50 39.28
40.45 36.98

SECTTyler, Jacob4 6:43.54 q3A
33.40 39.05 41.3139.65
42.55 42.23 41.90 42.02
42.73 38.70

BCHSDeml, Benson5 7:08.10 q3A
36.54 41.28 43.6942.70
43.98 44.90 45.71 44.95
44.57 39.78

SECTMains, Darin6 7:12.19 q3A
34.14 39.52 44.6342.03
44.52 45.86 46.75 46.63
45.97 42.14

BCHSPendleton, Ty7 7:31.96 q3A
39.43 43.66 47.1245.42
47.41 47.81 48.21 47.28
46.30 39.32

CHYNFalsey, Nicholas8 8:06.57 q
35.81 42.67 47.93

53.91 51.98 52.64
50.60 48.13

#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABCHS1 1:42.44
25.70 25.57 24.9826.19

AADEL2 1:56.86
28.30 28.90 25.1934.47

AVGVL3 1:57.22
28.99 30.50 27.3330.40

ASECT4 2:07.08
30.02 32.71 30.2134.14

AMOPA5 2:07.22
30.79 40.78 30.3025.35

ACHPL6 2:07.70
32.53 33.02 31.8130.34

ASRMT7 2:08.74
31.67 34.19 30.5432.34

AWSTN8 2:17.12
34.32 35.22 32.6434.94

ADLSL9 2:18.22
40.44 28.46 29.4139.91

ADPST10 2:18.50
32.80 39.45 28.1938.06

AMJVE11 2:22.70
33.95 35.72 34.4838.55

#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABCHS1 1:35.36
25.74 24.28 22.3423.00

ACHPL2 1:40.26
27.84 25.01 22.6924.72

AADEL3 1:40.37
24.31 25.56 24.8925.61

AVGVL4 1:42.71
25.83 26.55 24.0426.29

AMOPA5 1:45.54
28.04 25.19 25.0827.23

ASECT6 1:47.72
29.30 27.17 24.6826.57

AWSTN7 1:50.33
27.66 27.41 27.0428.22

ADPST8 1:50.60
26.68 31.86 23.1928.87

ASRMT9 1:52.95
27.66 28.11 27.2329.95

ADLSL10 2:00.09
33.65 27.97 30.0028.47

AMJVE11 2:02.01
25.17 35.48 29.8631.50

ACHYN12 2:13.83
35.45 40.56 57.82

#19  Girls 100 Yard Back
3A1:34.26

Meet Qualifying:  1:34.26
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSLloyd, Montana1 56.29 3A

27.40 28.89
BCHSEstes, Sarah2 59.59 3A

29.07 30.52
BCHSThomas, Quinci3 1:02.08 3A

30.53 31.55



UNLV Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 9:21 PM  5/12/2017  Page 7
OBCANIAA Regional Championship 3A Set/Rise - 5/8/2017 to 5/12/2017

3A NIAA Regional Championships  Set/Rise, Sanction #: 017-168
Buchanan Natatorium

Results
Championships ...   (#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

BCHSHarling, Abby4 1:06.78 3A
31.85 34.93

CHYN 17Clark, Tallyn5 1:06.95 3A
32.95 34.00

ADEL 17Klausner, Noa6 1:12.20 3A
33.98 38.22

VGVLLudvigson, Sydney7 1:17.81 3A
SECTPerez, Veronica8 1:24.48 3A

Consolations
SRMTZuniga, Silvia9 1:18.86 3A

39.37 39.49
WSTNGarcia, Shylee10 1:23.14 3A

39.32 43.82
DLSL 17Rangel, Karen11 1:26.46 3A

42.84 43.62
SECTDuvall, Alexia12 1:28.84 3A
SECTGamatero, Jessica13 1:29.07 3A

41.79 47.28
MOPAAdler, Leontine14 1:29.98 3A
MOPAWatkins, Brylee15 1:30.93 3A
WSTNMoctezuma, Mirna16 1:31.70 3A

44.21 47.49

#19  Girls 100 Yard Back
3A1:34.26

Meet Qualifying:  1:34.26
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSLloyd, Montana1 58.66 q3A

28.51 30.15
BCHSEstes, Sarah2 1:01.92 q3A

30.57 31.35
BCHSThomas, Quinci3 1:04.80 q3A

31.92 32.88
BCHSHarling, Abby4 1:07.86 q3A

32.37 35.49
CHYN 17Clark, Tallyn5 1:09.05 q3A

33.54 35.51
ADEL 17Klausner, Noa6 1:09.59 q3A

32.83 36.76
VGVLLudvigson, Sydney7 1:15.10 q3A
SECTPerez, Veronica8 1:21.34 q3A

40.58 40.76
SRMTZuniga, Silvia9 1:22.18 q3A

39.03 43.15
WSTNGarcia, Shylee10 1:23.96 q3A

39.97 43.99
MOPAAdler, Leontine11 1:26.28 q3A

42.49 43.79
DLSL 17Rangel, Karen12 1:27.09 q3A

42.91 44.18
SECTDuvall, Alexia13 1:27.60 q3A

SECTGamatero, Jessica14 1:28.09 q3A
42.24 45.85

WSTNMoctezuma, Mirna15 1:31.17 q3A
MOPAWatkins, Brylee16 1:33.20 q3A

45.97 47.23
MJVE 17Martin, Kenna17 1:34.61

47.58 47.03
DPSTButler, Trisa18 1:36.49

45.33 51.16

#20  Boys 100 Yard Back
3A1:27.38

Meet Qualifying:  1:27.38
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSLarson, Chandler1 1:01.18 3A

29.12 32.06
MJVEClaiborne, Mason2 1:02.14 3A

30.38 31.76
CHYN 17Reed, Aaron3 1:06.80 3A

32.80 34.00
SECTFarr, Durand4 1:06.92 3A

32.82 34.10
BCHSHerrera, CJ5 1:08.18 3A

33.52 34.66
DLSL 14Bagrensky, Alexan6 1:08.45 3A

32.33 36.12
WSTNMorales, Harold7 1:15.17 3A

36.79 38.38
MOPAJolley, Samuel8 1:17.32 3A

36.27 41.05
Consolations

DLSL 16Holt, Gregory9 1:16.66 3A
1:16.71

BCHSJones, Jacob10 1:18.34 3A
1:19.36

DPSTEspinoza, Paris11 1:19.23 3A
38.13 41.10

ADEL  9Klausner, Ari12 1:20.29 3A
37.57 42.72

CHPLJones, Alex13 1:21.09 3A
39.64 41.45

SECTNeiman, Eithan14 1:26.03 3A
SECTSanchez, Sergio15 1:26.49 3A

41.56 44.93
SECTEstrada, Jorge16 1:35.02

46.42 48.60

#20  Boys 100 Yard Back
3A1:27.38

Meet Qualifying:  1:27.38
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
MJVEClaiborne, Mason1 1:03.14 q3A

30.69 32.45

BCHSLarson, Chandler2 1:03.58 q3A
30.36 33.22

CHYN 17Reed, Aaron3 1:07.90 q3A
33.59 34.31

SECTFarr, Durand4 1:08.87 q3A
32.67 36.20

BCHSHerrera, CJ5 1:09.68 q3A
34.12 35.56

DLSL 14Bagrensky, Alexan6 1:11.75 q3A
34.75 37.00

WSTNMorales, Harold7 1:14.12 q3A
35.78 38.34

MOPAJolley, Samuel8 1:15.66 q3A
35.33 40.33

DLSL 16Holt, Gregory9 1:16.03 q3A
DPSTEspinoza, Paris10 1:20.15 q3A

37.83 42.32
BCHSJones, Jacob11 1:20.46 q3A
ADEL  9Klausner, Ari12 1:22.16 q3A

37.98 44.18
CHPLJones, Alex13 1:22.70 q3A

40.10 42.60
SECTNeiman, Eithan14 1:22.78 q3A

40.53 42.25
SECTSanchez, Sergio15 1:23.81 q3A

40.50 43.31
SECTEstrada, Jorge16 1:36.69 q

45.70 50.99

#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast
3A1:41.38

Meet Qualifying:  1:41.38
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSGarcia, Aimee1 1:06.84 3A

31.27 35.57
BCHSFreiburger, Annika2 1:11.13 3A

33.14 37.99
BCHSHvinden, Mackenz3 1:15.84 3A

36.07 39.77
BCHSStebbens, Alexis4 1:17.48 3A

36.40 41.08
DPSTSnavely, Anna5 1:18.59 3A

37.30 41.29
VGVLLudvigson, Kenned6 1:21.52 3A

38.02 43.50
ADEL  9Winger, Rebecca7 1:27.89 3A

40.70 47.19
SECTRodriguez, Demi8 1:28.57 3A

39.52 49.05
Consolations

SRMTStevens, Macy9 1:31.23 3A
43.82 47.41

WSTN 15Ramirez, Isaura10 1:31.88 3A
42.48 49.40
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OBCANIAA Regional Championship 3A Set/Rise - 5/8/2017 to 5/12/2017

3A NIAA Regional Championships  Set/Rise, Sanction #: 017-168
Buchanan Natatorium

Results
Consolations ...   (#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

ADELKac, Elizabeth11 1:32.19 3A
42.90 49.29

SRMTDreitzler, Kylie12 1:32.79 3A
43.65 49.14

MOPAHardy, Camille13 1:37.23 3A
45.81 51.42

DLSLRobels, Julie14 1:37.83 3A
45.45 52.38

DLSL 16Surratt, Jurnee15 1:39.40 3A
46.99 52.41

SECTPalbaum, Macy16 1:47.50

#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast
3A1:41.38

Meet Qualifying:  1:41.38
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSGarcia, Aimee1 1:08.85 q3A

32.44 36.41
BCHSFreiburger, Annika2 1:12.83 q3A

34.60 38.23
BCHSHvinden, Mackenz3 1:17.90 q3A

36.84 41.06
BCHSStebbens, Alexis4 1:19.62 q3A

38.06 41.56
DPSTSnavely, Anna5 1:20.19 q3A

38.37 41.82
VGVLLudvigson, Kenned6 1:21.77 q3A

37.83 43.94
SECTRodriguez, Demi7 1:28.83 q3A

41.17 47.66
ADEL  9Winger, Rebecca8 1:31.67 q3A
ADELKac, Elizabeth9 1:31.70 q3A

43.53 48.17
WSTN 15Ramirez, Isaura10 1:34.04 q3A

44.65 49.39
SRMTStevens, Macy11 1:34.61 q3A

44.42 50.19
SRMTDreitzler, Kylie12 1:34.81 q3A
MOPAHardy, Camille13 1:37.78 q3A

44.18 53.60
MOPAPostma, Kennedy14 1:39.59 q3A

47.21 52.38
DLSL 16Surratt, Jurnee15 1:40.70 q3A

47.72 52.98
DLSLRobels, Julie16 1:42.83 q

48.03 54.80
WSTNHernandez, Divine17 1:43.35
SECTPalbaum, Macy18 1:43.56
CHYNLopez Ruiz, Khayl19 1:44.89

47.80 57.09
SECTYap, Caren20 1:44.95

49.25 55.70

DLSL 17Cortes, Molly21 1:46.36
49.56 56.80

DLSL 15Torres, Paloma--- DQ
50.44 54.96

#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast
3A1:27.78

Meet Qualifying:  1:27.78
Age Name         Team Finals Time

Championships
BCHSPouch, AJ1 57.38 3A

27.45 29.93
CHPL 17Mirjanian, Adam2 1:03.55 3A

29.79 33.76
CHYN 16Titman, Luke3 1:08.40 3A

32.69 35.71
CHPL 18Ruiz, Jesus4 1:09.14 3A

33.16 35.98
SECTNguyen, James5 1:10.23 3A

33.95 36.28
BCHSLeavitt, Robbie6 1:10.39 3A

32.09 38.30
ADELKhavkin, Benjamin7 1:11.21 3A

33.35 37.86
CHYN 15Floyd, Joshua8 1:16.69 3A

36.24 40.45
Consolations

CHPL 17Varela, Victor9 1:17.26 3A
36.05 41.21

SECTNguyen, Michael10 1:18.33 3A
38.00 40.33

CHPLRaya, Jacob11 1:19.83 3A
37.25 42.58

SRMTVillalpando-Ortiz, 12 1:22.32 3A
38.20 44.12

SRMTMoreno, Eric13 1:22.53 3A
38.45 44.08

DLSLMunoz, Richard14 1:23.54 3A
SECTSardina - Perez, Da15 1:24.31 3A

39.66 44.65

#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast
3A1:27.78

Meet Qualifying:  1:27.78
Age Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
BCHSPouch, AJ1 58.23 q3A

27.76 30.47
CHPL 17Mirjanian, Adam2 1:03.20 q3A

29.70 33.50
SECTNguyen, James3 1:06.15 q3A

30.97 35.18
CHYN 16Titman, Luke4 1:09.42 q3A

32.03 37.39
ADELKhavkin, Benjamin5 1:11.21 q3A

33.69 37.52

CHPL 18Ruiz, Jesus6 1:12.25 q3A
35.07 37.18

BCHSLeavitt, Robbie7 1:13.94 q3A
34.57 39.37

CHYN 15Floyd, Joshua8 1:16.11 q3A
35.95 40.16

CHPL 17Varela, Victor9 1:17.67 q3A
36.74 40.93

DPSTMartinez, Jaime10 1:18.53 q3A
36.82 41.71

SECTNguyen, Michael11 1:18.77 q3A
37.74 41.03

DLSLMunoz, Richard12 1:21.27 q3A
37.62 43.65

CHPLRaya, Jacob13 1:21.82 q3A
38.99 42.83

SRMTVillalpando-Ortiz, 14 1:23.45 q3A
39.47 43.98

MOPALamping, Zane15 1:23.65 q3A
40.15 43.50

SECTSardina - Perez, Da16 1:23.91 q3A
39.84 44.07

SRMTMoreno, Eric17 1:23.95 3A
39.26 44.69

VGVLRivera, Hiram18 1:24.05 3A
40.09 43.96

VGVLWilson, Dylan19 1:24.15 3A
39.57 44.58

WSTN 18Gomez, Sebastian20 1:24.56 3A
37.98 46.58

BCHSPendleton, Ty21 1:25.66 3A
42.84 42.82

BCHSCox, Ladd22 1:26.79 3A
VGVLAlec, Brandes23 1:26.90 3A

40.12 46.78
VGVLDeSantiago, Angel24 1:26.95 3A

38.92 48.03
CHYN 16Avendano-Morales25 1:27.71 3A

39.53 48.18
ADELStidham, Ryan26 1:33.59

42.86 50.73
SECTDenninger, David27 1:35.13

44.33 50.80
MOPALaCroix, Chase--- DQ

#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABCHS1 3:38.56
25.69 53.08 56.3726.88
27.04 56.75 25.16 52.36

AADEL2 4:15.36
29.16 1:04.06 1:03.3529.77
31.52 1:06.91 29.04 1:01.04
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OBCANIAA Regional Championship 3A Set/Rise - 5/8/2017 to 5/12/2017

3A NIAA Regional Championships  Set/Rise, Sanction #: 017-168
Buchanan Natatorium

Results
(#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AVGVL3 4:25.36
30.90 1:04.52 1:08.3232.79
32.45 1:09.35 29.18 1:03.17

ASRMT4 4:49.17
33.69 1:11.78 36.4515.36
40.22 1:15.18 37.15 1:45.76

ACHPL5 4:52.40
33.90 1:12.84 1:16.4434.96
33.25

AWSTN6 4:53.20
34.49 1:12.71 1:16.1635.26
35.37 1:19.15 29.41 1:05.18

AMOPA7 4:55.74
34.42 1:12.80 1:18.0037.19
35.27 1:16.26 33.66 1:08.68

ASECT8 5:00.50
33.62 1:14.42 16.18

1:10.68 1:10.66
ADLSL9 5:46.80

38.98 1:27.62 4:19.1836.62

#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ABCHS1 3:26.02
23.49 49.32 56.5726.64
24.63 51.71 23.23 48.42

ACHPL2 3:41.64
29.02 1:01.40 54.6126.44
26.00 54.38 24.18 51.25

ACHYN3 3:44.68
28.02 57.93 59.8727.92
25.52 54.49 24.99 52.39

AADEL4 3:47.34
25.57 54.32 56.9927.22
25.37 58.22 27.50 57.81

ASECT5 3:48.96
27.06 57.50 1:24.4025.68
41.56 57.21 29.85

AVGVL6 3:53.31
28.30 59.42 1:01.1027.85
27.79 59.11 25.81 53.68

AMOPA7 3:54.42
29.24 1:02.40 55.6626.95
28.26 1:01.80 25.33 54.56

ASRMT8 4:34.91
29.96 1:02.09 1:01.3229.18
40.61 1:22.83 18.32 1:08.67

ADLSL--- DQ
28.92 1:00.36 1:09.0633.16
31.30 1:09.23 26.53 55.31


